
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Mathematics) 8th Semester, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

MTH-508 MTH-602 MTS-507 MTS-602 MTS-603 MTS-604

Differential Geometry-II Functional Analysis-II Mathematical Physics - I Functional Analysis-I Mathematical Statistics Statistical Analysis
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B.S Math Aut-21-M-0003 Aleena - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0005 Araiz - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0008 Aswa Ijaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0009 Ayesha Arooj - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0011 Junaid Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0012 Kainat Fatima - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0013 Kaynat Murtaza - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0017 Mehwish Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0018 Muhammad Awais Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0022 Rabia Afzal Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0023 Raja Muhammad Moazam Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0024 Saima Bashir Shigri - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0027 Tayyaba Gultaj - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0015 Muhammad Ishfaq Ahmad - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS Math Aut-20-M-0016 Muhammad Saleem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS Math Aut-20-M-0018 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS Math Aut-20-M-0024 Sonia Sehar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Mathematics) 8th Semester, Morning, Session Spring 2025

MTS-620 MTS-653 MTS-654 MTS-663 MTS-670 MTS-674

Advanced Abstract Algebra Fluid Dynamics-I Fluid Dynamic-II Special Functions Integral Equations Final Year Project
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B.S Math Aut-21-M-0003 Aleena 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0005 Araiz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - F - 3 - 

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0008 Aswa Ijaz 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0009 Ayesha Arooj 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0011 Junaid Iqbal 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0012 Kainat Fatima 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0013 Kaynat Murtaza 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0017 Mehwish Rehman 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0018 Muhammad Awais Abbasi 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0022 Rabia Afzal Malik 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0023 Raja Muhammad Moazam Abbasi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0024 Saima Bashir Shigri 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0027 Tayyaba Gultaj 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS Math Aut-20-M-0015 Muhammad Ishfaq Ahmad 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS Math Aut-20-M-0016 Muhammad Saleem - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS Math Aut-20-M-0018 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 15 F - 3 - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS Math Aut-20-M-0024 Sonia Sehar 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 34 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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STA-302

Probabality & Applied 

Statistics
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B.S Math Aut-21-M-0003 Aleena - - - - 4.00 2.88

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0005 Araiz - - - - 2.67 2.15

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0008 Aswa Ijaz - - - - 3.60 2.62

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0009 Ayesha Arooj - - - - 3.50 2.42

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0011 Junaid Iqbal - - - - 3.80 3.52

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0012 Kainat Fatima 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 2.48

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0013 Kaynat Murtaza 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.67 2.43

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0017 Mehwish Rehman 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.42 2.54

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0018 Muhammad Awais Abbasi - - - - 3.70 2.60

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0022 Rabia Afzal Malik - - - - 4.00 2.70

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0023 Raja Muhammad Moazam Abbasi - - - - 3.00 3.71

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0024 Saima Bashir Shigri - - - - 3.90 3.35

B.S Math Aut-21-M-0027 Tayyaba Gultaj - - - - 3.70 2.58

BS Math Aut-20-M-0015 Muhammad Ishfaq Ahmad - - - - 2.81 2.59

BS Math Aut-20-M-0016 Muhammad Saleem - - - - 2.63 2.29

BS Math Aut-20-M-0018 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - 2.00 2.33

BS Math Aut-20-M-0024 Sonia Sehar - - - - 2.00 2.34
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